ASS, REC. BY: MOVELS REF:	2586/ CSI TH	18007057 /1	ldonz
	SIGNMENT	in he maninha	-
From: Date:	Veh No: 5749467-	Yr Regn:	1110
Estimated Cost	Type: M. Rar J. M. Cycle / Bus / Van / La		
OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck/Trailer or 4/		
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJU 94672	Make Toupte cons/	LAKIS UPC	1496
at Workshop m/s .	Colour S. her		/ Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 95-139	T/Radio: Insured	/Std/NI/NA
Insured: SJE \$ 114 C	Eng/No:		-01./
Policy No.	CINO: NXEI	4/6097	7994
Glairns No.	Gen, Cond. God / Fair / Poor / Burnt		
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Morder / Jammed / Leaked		-
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Brake: hoper / Jammed / Leaked Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or		
mare of veri	- 1 (5/60 ñ	7,4
(Policy Condition)	R:	- / 00/(- 'J
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	MICTOHTSU / PIR	/ SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or		
Ball or Market Value: 20505	Front	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	* R/Bal.	6 mm
GIAVAR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal.	a. mm
Est Repairs: // days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 16/4/4	D.O.L / Z/	4/. f
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at		
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 4/1/2020	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	, /1	top or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:		t fp.	
1.000	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	/ Structure anected	due to collision.
Net: 12101	is ara. Del la.		
. /	PI		
8/5/18 2/5 # 12.000 CONF	hud wile Ala.		
Red: \$20,055.50, 63%			
RECEIVED 9-9-M	AY 2018		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	prediction illustration	23 - 20 المحدد
1) typy : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 1+1	Survey Fee:	170+330
Date/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:	50
2) Add Fe	Section 2)s ÷Rssi	02+02
	: Interview (\$) Photos	164
Lump Sum /4.8.1: (\$ 12,000)	: Tech. Invs (\$	Others	80
Lump Sum /48:1: (\$ \(\)2,000'	:Weekend (\$	_)	
		TOTAL	(894) 951

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 19/04/2018 10:39

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/04/2018 10:16
Date Of Accident	16/04/2018 20:35
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS TUAS (BEFORE BKE)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJU9467Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NORSIAH BINTE KASSIM
NRIC No	S1671784C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90000000
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-60000000
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	AXIO-1.5 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

Vehicle Category

NO

Policy Number

GA247011/1

Cover Note Number

Driver

SULAIMAN BIN SUBALI Name of Driver

S2577854E NRIC No 11/10/1964 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 05/03/1997 Date Of Driving Pass

21 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-90224232 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

Address

BLK 131, #04-16 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 1

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Report please refer to Sketch plan

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJE8214C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SKR7213G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

15.

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to regudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or SIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile daims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future daims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Date & Time:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

MINIC/FIN No.:

57131309E

Sketch Plan #2

٠.,

GIADMC StetchPlanForm_V3

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT I was diving the form I stop. If here the second total in the Italy an impact planting we in front a lift the front or the form impact planting we in front a lift the front or the form impact planting particulars are true in every respect. DECLARATION (Not declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Declaration (I driver is another policyholder) Reporting Center Personner's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is another policyholder) Name: (I driver is another policyholder)	KETCH PLAN		
DECLARATION Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Proceedings of the percent of t	THE WILLSTON	H46 4-7-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	
SECURISE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT I GO TO JAMPAN YOU HE OR than change mention in data in time to the change has sound better I foll on majority places as in though a life than sound better I foll on majority places are true in every respect. DECLARATION NAME declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Norms: [-1,-14]	and the state of t		
DECLARATION Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Note a Time: (If driver in nort the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Norms: [-1,-1,-1]			
DECLARATION Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Note of Times of T			
DECLARATION Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Note of Times of T	1(1)		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT I some districtly yell on the change mention data in tange. It to like I what server better I felt an expect planting use in tracet a hit the frest can expect planting use in tracet a hit the frest can expect planting the interest signature. POLICY POLICY SIGNATURE POLICY SIGNATURE DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT I some districtly and the change mention data in tange to like the change mention data in the control of the change of the change in the change of the cha	VELID - 1275	24 TH	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT I so as daining Vola if on the change mention data in tange to the change in the sound better I felt an impact planing use in tract a lift the feast can be pact planing use in tract a lift the feast can be pact planing are true in every respect. PECLARATION Now declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personne's Signature lates & Time: Order's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personne's Signature Name: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: (If driver is not the policyholder)			
I was dained took of an I stop. If he served better I felt an expect pushing we in boast a bit the front on the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. DECLARATION Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personne's Signature to the policyholder's Name: (Emile)	July Coll Sk	872136	
I was dained took of an I stop. If he served better I felt an expect pushing we in boast a bit the front on the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. DECLARATION Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personne's Signature to the policyholder's Name: (Emile)	1111111111		
I was dained took of an I stop. If he served better I felt an expect pushing we in boast a bit the front on the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. DECLARATION Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personne's Signature to the policyholder's Name: (Emile)			
I was dained took of an I stop. If he served better I felt an expect pushing we in boast a bit the front on the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. DECLARATION Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personne's Signature to the policyholder's Name: (Emile)			
I was dained took of an I stop. If he served better I felt an expect pushing we in boast a bit the front on the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. DECLARATION Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personne's Signature to the policyholder's Name: (Emile)			
SECLARATION We doctare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Description of the policyholder's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: (Interes)	ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	OF THE ACCIDENT	
DECLARATION Now declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Deriver's Signature Deriver's Signature Deriver's Signature Deriver's Signature (If driver is pand the policyholder) Name: (English Signature (If driver is pand the policyholder))	I was Lawrey	You A or the done in	exten data in time. Its The
DECLARATION All doctare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Colcycolder's Signature Driver's Signature Order & Signature Ord	1	I stor. A deur si	orand later I filt an
DECLARATION Alle doctare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policybolder's Signature Driver's		1 . 1 . 1	Total Control of the
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue	when brown i	we in those a sil sec	Tranc Co
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Oriver's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: (************************************			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Oriver's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: (************************************			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Oriver's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: (************************************			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
olicyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Name: (**Land o			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			100
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Continue			
Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature late & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: (************************************		A commence of the commence of	
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: (************************************	/We declare the foregoing partic	alars are true in every respect.	90
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: (************************************		Aul-	4
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: (************************************	allocalder's fine store		Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Oote & Time: NRIC/FIN No.: 57/313 ○9 €		(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name: pt. 34-4-0

Date of Accident	: 16 4 17 Accident Time: \$ 35ph (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: PIE towns Tuan Before BKE
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: STU 9467 Z Make/Model: Axio Toyota
Insurace Company	: AXA Policy No: GA 247011/1
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Norsiah Binte Kassim/s16717840
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: sulaiman, Bin Subali/52577854E
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 11/10/1964 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 5/3/1987
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: Blx 131, #04-16 (400 Chu Kang Ave
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 90224232 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	:
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type Number of Passengers (Including D	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other I	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: SJE 8219	+ C (MSIG) Vehicle. No: 5k-Ra. 7213 G
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
(.0)	

^{*} NEW - Passenger's name & gender:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Date & Time:

					1 1	6 45 FSH				-	-	1 1	-
Hele H		PUT	463	1								#	
year in			14	-	_		R	+	7	++-	++		+
	++-			6	H	7		X C	-				
						44	1 6		1/	1		+	
110			0									-	
yen	19	75	29-11	+-	+	+++		+	+++	-		+	-
			10 +		H							1	
Yell K		SK	97	21/2	6							11	
										-		+	\vdash
-	+									-		-	
SCRIBE CIR	CUMSTA	ANCES (OF THE	ACCIDE	ENT								
I was	1.0	11/44	Yah	A	02	the	charve	mentio	n da	ta	n to	ne.	ta
\ In	0	4	- Williams	-		ıλ	0				I	Α.	_
yact	platin	sto	ne ne	in fr	stop	A	it to	seun In fre		(m			91
pact	2-023 VIVO		X	in I	7	-							
pact	2-023 VIVO		X	in I	7	-							
pact	2-023 VIVO		X	in I	7	-							
pact	2-023 VIVO		X	in I	7	-							
pact	2-023 VIVO		X		7	-							
pact	2-023 VIVO		X		7	-							
pact	2-023 VIVO		X		7	-							
pact	2-023 VIVO		X		7	-							
pact	2-023 VIVO		X		7	-							
pact	2-023 VIVO		X		7	-							

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	1784C	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SJU9467Z	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	17 Apr 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	1NZD200803	
Chassis No.:	NZE1416097994	
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$15,272.00	
Original Registration Date:	05 Jan 2010	
First Registration Date:	05 Jan 2010	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$15,272.00 7676	
OPC Cash Rebate Details	10 10	
OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility:	No	
OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility Expiry Date:	*	
OPC Cash Rebate Amount:	*	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	04 Jan 2020	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$8,399.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	04 Jan 2020	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$4,301.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$8,399.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Apr 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



ANNOUNCING Universe Motoring as sgCarMart Premium Dealer 2018

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! New 5 Years COE Renewal Toyota Wish 1.8A.



\$2800 Down Payment Monthly From \$688 Onwards, Lowest 3.68%P.A@GV Cars Financing GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd



Browse by Category

2 vehicles

Post an Ad

V

axio

Ways of Selling

Model

Price Arry Depreciation Arry

Reg Date 2010 Eng Cap

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search M

Veh Type

✓ 20 results/page ✓

Search Selection

Make

Advertiser Login

\$10,700 /vr

17-Feb-2010

134,041 km

Sedan

Апу

Available

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (We Assure 100% Genuine Mileage,)Lowest Depreciation In The Market, Car In Very Good Condition, Ideal For Short Term Drive Or COE Renewal,

\$25,900

1,496 cc

Available

Don't Missed, Come And View Now. Posted: 06-Apr-2018 Tags: 2010 Toyola Corolla, Toyota Corolla, Toyota, Corolla, Used Toyota

\$35,800

\$14,240 /yr

12-Apr-2010

144,938 km 1,496 cc

Sedan

Available

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X

10% Down Payment. \$988 Monthly. Good Condition. Flexible Loan Package, Instant Approval. Ex Bankrupt Welcome. High Trade In. Posted: 04-Apr-2018 Tags: 2010 Toyota Corolla, Toyota Corolla, Toyota, Corolla, Used Toyota

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

✓ results/page

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & CPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. Find buy used axio, axio Singapore, used axio Singapore, used axio, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used axio Singapore. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sgCarMart.com

©2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

Compare

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From:

Jasmine Lok Kheng Kwei <jasmine_lok@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Thursday, April 19, 2018 10:32 AM

To:

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Margaret Loh

Subject:

FW: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA:

16/4/2018, SJU 9467Z (TP VEHICLE), SJE 8214C (OI VEHICLE)

Attachments:

SJE 8214C LTA SEARCH.pdf

Dear Janice,

Please ask the repairer to provide our policy number (might be motor trade policy, unable to trace at the moment) and ask them a copy of our insured's and their client's accident copy.

Thank you so much.

ar Margaret,

FYA.

Have a nice day ahead.

Jasmine Lok

Executive, Claims Services (Motor) Direct line +65 6594 2550 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | jasmine lok@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | Tel +65 6220

9644 | Fax +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | http://www.msig.com.sg/ | Follow us on 🕡 🗓









nember of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Janice Lee (LKKAuto) [mailto:JaniceLee@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 19 April, 2018 10:22 AM

To: Jasmine Lok Kheng Kwei < jasmine_lok@sg.msig-asia.com>

Cc: Margaret Loh <margaret_loh@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: RE: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA: 16/4/2018, SJU 9467Z (TP

VEHICLE), SJE 8214C (OI VEHICLE)

Hi Jasmine,

Enclosed attach of LTA Search from the repairer.



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

17 Apr 2018 / 09:24:37

Receipt Date/Time: 17 Apr 2018 / 09:24:37

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180417-000306

Previous	Receipt No.	1
----------	-------------	---

Previo	ous Receipt No. :		712775000-9199450		*********
S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
-	No.		GS1 (S\$)	(04)	(04)
(esu	It of Insurance Enquiry - SJE8214C				
As at	16 Apr 2018/08:35:00				
Insur	ance Co: MSIG INSURANCE (SINGA)	PORE) PTE LTD			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SJE8214C Enquiry Fee		7,00	0.49	7.49
	20180417092355369579	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20180417092401657	Direct Debit: eN (Internet Bankin		7.45
		Total			7.45
(Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

Not Allow | 12,000 | 10 Lg.

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46/48/50 Autobay SINGAPORE 417883

VEHCILE NO:S		AMOUNT
QTY	PARTICULAR	Bodh 20 \$845.10
1 PCS	BOOTLID	nel \$52.30
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	u \$48.10 -
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'AXIO' EMBLEM	ne \$42.50 _
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'X' LOGO BOOTLID 'COROLLLA' STICKER	Lu \$42.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID COROLLEA STICKER	(ne \$289.80
1 PCS		Tu (\$181.10 -
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Tn \$228.10
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEAHERSTRIP	∧ \$202.00 X
2 PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$101.00	De/torn \$478.20
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	nec \$50.00 -
1 SET	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	D/3 \$1,147.50
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER	N7 \$90.00 X
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$45.00	rei \$50.00
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NIS Set \$130.20 PC
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.10	3015 00 \$581.10
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$936.30	\$1,872.60 A
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$351.70	De/5m \$703.40_
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	\$845.10 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	mogul (Tom \$542.50
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$485.10	C/4 \$970.20
2 PCS	TAILLAMP LOWER BARCKETS @\$30.50	Cne \$61.00 _
2 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$145.10	\$290.20
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	11 \$161.10 €
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	2 \$926.30 ×
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING @\$40.30	17 \$80.60 X
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	17 \$226.70 Q
1 PCS	BONNET	D/3u(\$945.10
1 PCS	BONNET SEAL	su \$98.40 —
1 PCS	BONNET LOCK	4n1 \$145.50
2 PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$72.40	17 \$144.80 X
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER DSh	\$1,182.50 —
	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	nu \$39.00
1 SET	THOM: DOM: C. C.	

4		Best \$107.40
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$53.70	Sent \$389.50/
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	7311 \$172.30 × 348.10 ×
1 PCS	FRONT ENGINE UNDER COVER	C NO \$2,100.20
2 PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$1050.10 945.10 x2 > 1880. W	
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE	11 \$488.20 X
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Bul \$980.40 /
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT BRACE PANEL	ψ102.00
1 PCS	HORN UNIT	11 \$62.20 X
1 PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER	17 \$1,874.50 Q
1 PCS	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE	17 \$399.40 Q
1 PCS	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	11 \$395.30 €
1 PCS	RADIATOR ASSY 13/55-7	17 \$1,880.10 Q
2 PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$645.00 S496.77	\$1,290.00 X
1 SET	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS CLIPS	\$60.00
, 32.		\$24,665.50
	S.NETT	91.74
1 PCS	FRONT LICENSE PLATE W/HOLDER	Bed \$50.00 40
1 BOT	RADIATOR COOLANT	ru \$50.00~
1 SET	FRONT WEEKEND SEAL NUT	ru \$20.00 16.05
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	rec \$50.00 40
1 SET	REAR WEEKEND SEAL NUT	ney \$20.00 16.05
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	show \$280.00 200
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	rec \$50.00 U
1 SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL 1454 (ator	Les \$200.00 /00
ISEI	LABOUR CHARGES:	(2)
	TO CHECK WIRING	C2_00.08\$
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$100.00 60
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00 fo
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	11 \$100.00 X
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK	√A \$100.00 X \$200.00 / 20
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$380.00 700
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	\$60.00 SV
	TO APPLY LTA WEEKENDSEAL DOCUMENTERY	\$150.00 /00
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	\$2,800.00 /805
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTENED	1800
	& REPLACING PARTS	\$2,500.00 2000
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING TO	TAL \$32,055.50
LICK Auto Cons the Repairer of	ultarity hence noury	
 To resurvey before 	relation spray painting	sin.
To display dama Page reines are	ged part(s) during resurvey subject to confirmation	
The second secon	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer

* Parts prices are subject to confirmation

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

Signature:

Date:



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

Ref :

CS/TP18007057/Urbn2

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY

Date: 14-05-2018



	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	
Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SJU 9467Z
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	17/04/2018
2. 00 100 100 100	Vehicle Partie	culars & Condition	
Make & Mode	TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO OPC	c.c	1496
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
Chassis No.	NZE1416097994	Colour	SILVER
Odometer	95139	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Condit	ions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyr	re 195/60 R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
L/H Front Tyr	e 195/60 R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyr	e 195/60 R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	195/60 R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
4.	The state of the s	ion of Damages	
THE VEHICLE	SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	AR AND FRONT PORT	ION.
DAMAGES SE	E DETAILS.		
5.	Genera	al Information	
Accident Dat	te 16/04/2018	Inspection Date	17/04/2018
Survey held	at FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD		
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.		Remarks	THE WATER
A)THE INSPE	CTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W	THOUT PREJUDICE" B	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.
B)IN ACCORD	ANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, \	e Days of Repair	tions that years



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJU 9467Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOTLID	BADLY DENTED	845.10	845.10
	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	NECESSARY	52.30	52.30
	BOOTLID "AXIO" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	48.10	48.10
1	BOOTLID "X" LOGO	NECESSARY	42.50	42.50
	BOOTLID "COROLLA" STICKER	NECESSARY	42.00	42.00
	BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE	CRACKED	289.80	289.80
	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	TWISTED	181.10	181.10
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	TWISTED	228.10	228.10
2	BOOTLID HINGES @\$101.00	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	202.00	
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	DEFORMED / TORN	478.20	478.20
1	SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR BUMPER	DISTORTED	1,147.50	1,147.50
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$45.00	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	s
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
- 2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.10	N/S BENT	130.20	65.10
1	REAR END PANEL	BALY DENTED	581.10	581.10
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	TWISTED	276.60	276.60
2	REAR FENDERS @\$936.30	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,872.60	
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$351.70	DEFORMED / TORN	703.40	703.40
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	845.10	
- A	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	WARPED / TORN	542.50	542.50
2	TAILLAMPS @\$485.10	CRACKED	970.20	970.20
2	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$30.50	CRACKED	61.00	61.00
2	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$145.10	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	290.20	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	161.10	
	REAR EXHAUST	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	926.30	
- 2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING @\$40.30	NOT NECESSARY	80.60	
	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	NOT NECESSARY	226.70	P
	BONNET	DENTED / BUCKLED	945.10	945.1
3	BONNET SEAL	NECESSARY	98.40	98.4

Report Ref No. CS/TP18007057/Urbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	BONNET LOCK	TWISTED	145.50	145.50
2	BONNET HINGES @\$72.40	NOT NECESSARY	144.80	
1	FRONT BUMPER	DENTED	1,182.50	1,182.50
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$53.70	BENT	107.40	107.40
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	389.50	389.50
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	TORN	172.30	172.30
1	FRONT ENGINE UNDER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	348.10	
2	HEADLAMPS @\$1050.10	CRACKED	2,100.20	1,890.20
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	488.20	488.20
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	NOT NECESSARY	45.70	
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	BENT	980.40	980.40
1	FRONT SUPPORT BRACE PANEL	TWISTED	102.60	102.60
1	HORN UNIT	NOT NECESSARY	62.20	
1	AIR CON CONDENSER	NOT NECESSARY	1,874.50	
1	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE	NOT NECESSARY	399.40	
1	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	NOT NECESSARY	395.30	
1	RADIATOR ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	1,880.10	
2	FRONT FENDERS @\$645.00	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,290.00	
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-3,298.93
			24,665.50	9,896.77
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT LICENSE PLATE W/HOLDER (SN)	BENT	50.00	40.00
1	BOT RADIATOR COOLANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	SET FRONT WEEKEND SEAL NUT (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	16.05
. 1	REAR LICENSE PLATE W/HOLDER (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.00
1	SET REAR WEEKEND SEAL NUT (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	16.05
1	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	280.00	200.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	SET REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR (SN)	NECESSARY	200.00	100.00
	98 103		720.00	512.10
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	50.00

Report Ref No. CS/TP18007057/Urbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM.		100.00	60.00
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		120.00	80.00
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		200.00	120.00
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER.		380.00	300.00
	TO APPLY LTA WEEKENDSEAL DOCUMENTERY.		60.00	50.00
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS.		150.00	100.00
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTENED & REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID HINGES, REAR FENDERS, REAR FLOOR PANEL, TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS, REAR EXHAUST AND FRONT FENDERS.		2,800.00	1,800.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		2,500.00	2,000.00
			6,670.00	4,610.00
	GRAND TOTAL		32,055.50	15,018.87

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	12,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/TP18007057/Urbn2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser